
 

 

Fiber Optical Tactical Cables are designed with a rugged, crush resistant, durable 

jacket for superior flexibility and abrasion resistance across a wide temperature range. 

These cables are able to withstand the harshest conditions - allowing for field 

deployable applications such as military, electronic news gathering, outdoor broadcast, 

law enforcement, industrial environments, etc. 

 

 

 

 



•  The jacket is anti-aging, anti-abrasion. 

•  Kevlar improves the tensile strength and mechanical intensity. 

•  Good mechanical and environmental characteristics. 

•  Excellent for use in deployment/retrieval applications. 

 

Specification Single Mode Multi Mode 

Insertion Loss ≤0.3dB ≤0.3dB 

Return Loss 

PC≧45dB 

UPC≧55dB 

APC≧65dB 

-- 

Pressure Resistance ≧80kg 

Operating Temperature -20℃--+75℃ 

Tensile Resistance 
Branch Cord 10kg 

Main Cord 30kg 

Outer Dia. 

Branch Cord 2.8±0.1mm 

Main Cord 5.0±0.1mm 

Jacket Material TPU 

Jacket Color Black 

Cable Length Customized length available upon request 

LC/UPC 

 



 

 



 
 

 

 

 



 

 

DRM10235 

 

      

 

Capacity depends on different outer diameter of cables 

Diameter Length Diameter Length 

Φ3.0mm 269m Φ6.5mm 57m 

Φ5.0mm 97m Φ7.0mm 49m 

Φ6.0mm 67m Φ8.0mm 38m 



DRM10310 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Capacity depends on different outer diameter of cables 

Diameter Length Diameter Length 

Φ3.0mm 628m Φ8.0mm 88m 

Φ5.0mm 226m Φ9.0mm 70m 

Φ6.0mm 157m Φ10.0mm 57m 

Φ6.5mm 134m Φ11.0mm 47m 

Φ7.0mm 115m Φ14.0mm 29m 



DRM10380 

 

   

 

 

 

 

Capacity depends on different outer diameter of cables 

Diameter Length Diameter Length 

Φ6.0mm 304m Φ11.0mm 90m 

Φ7.0mm 223m Φ14.0mm 56m 

Φ8.0mm 171m Φ15.0mm 49m 

Φ9.0mm 135m Φ16.5mm 40m 

Φ10.0mm 109m Φ18.0mm 34m 



 

4 Fibers 

DRM0304-Length: 4Fibers LC/UPC-LC/UPC SM G657A1  

DRM0104-Length: 4Fibers LC/UPC-LC/UPC MM OM3-300 

 

 

6 Fibers 

DRM0306-Length: 6Fibers LC/UPC-LC/UPC SM G657A1 

DRM0106-Length: 6Fibers LC/UPC-LC/UPC MM OM3-300 

 

  



8 Fibers 

DRM0308-Length: 8Fibers LC/UPC-LC/UPC SM G657A1  

DRM0108-Length: 8Fibers LC/UPC-LC/UPC MM OM3-300 

 

 

12 Fibers 

DRM0312-Length: 8Fibers LC/UPC-LC/UPC SM G657A1 

DRM0112-Length: 8Fibers LC/UPC-LC/UPC MM OM3-300 

 


